Single Directional Crossguide Couplers
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.1
FSDCC-4640-7050
4.64~7.05GHz
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Amplifiers
* High Power * Transmitter
* Low Insertion Loss * Laboratory Test

Finish: Conductive oxidation
Coating: Black paint
How To Order
FSDCC-4640-7050-W-X-Y-Z
W: Coupling:
40 - Outline A
X: Coupling Connector type
Y: Material
Z : Flange type
Connector naming rules:
N - N female (Outline A)
Material naming rules:
A - Aluminium (Outline A)
Flange naming rules:
2 - FDP (Outline A)
Examples:
To order a Single Directional Crossguide Coupler, 4.64~7.05GHz,